Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee PORTLAND MUSEUM, INC. 0044536.09.99999 2/20/2007 10:20:26 AM \$4.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

2308 PORTLAND AVE. LOUISVILLE, KY 40212 WILLIAM G. CARROLL 2308 PORTLAND AVE. LOUISVILLE, KY 40212

Officers

President	Bryan Warren	Speed Art Museum, 2035 South 3rd St., Louisville, KY 40208
Secretary	Kelly Scullin-Javier	CBC, 4003 Kresge Way, Ste. 500, Louisville, KY 40207
Vice President	Sally Craven	Assumption HS, 2170 Tyler Lane, Louisville, KY 40205
Treasurer	William Carroll	Strothman & Co., 325 West Main St., Louisville, KY 40207

Directors

Director	Bryan Warren	Speed Art Museum, 2035 South 3rd St., Louisville, KY 40208
Director	Grace True	2308 Portland Ave, Louisville, KY 40212
Director	Sally Craven	Assumption HS, 2170 Tyler Lane, Louisville, KY 40205
Director	William LaFollette	2308 Portland Ave, Louisville, KY 40212
Director	William Carroll	Strothman & Co., 325 West Main St., Louisville, KY 40207
Director	Eder Crenshaw	4222 Bank St., Louisville, KY 40212
Director	Kelly Scullin	CBC, 4003 Kresge Way, Ste. 500, Louisville, KY 40207

Signatures

Signature	Erin Gerrity
Title	Visitors Services Coordinator